
1st 383 1st 1.941 1st 4

2nd 380 2nd 2.166 2nd 5

3rd 379 3rd 2.344 3rd 5

4th 375 4th 2.764 4th 6

5th 369 5th 2.860 5th 12

6th 360 6th 2.913 6th 12

7th 352 7th 4.124 7th 12

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 8

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

104 Robby Vick Y 1.949 2.382 2.166 2 193 186 379 3 7 5 3 0

105 Robert  Unertl Y 3.243 2.584 2.913 6 179 181 360 6 5 12 6 0

106 Steve Curren Y 2.825 2.703 2.764 4 193 187 380 2 11 6 4 0

107 Steve Hoskin Y 2.028 1.853 1.941 1 190 185 375 4 4 5 2 1

108 Greg Seifert Y 3.302 4.947 4.124 7 190 179 369 5 2 12 7 0

109 Dean Kapphahn Y 2.793 2.928 2.860 5 167 185 352 7 0 12 5 0

110 Kent Bratten Y 2.641 DQ DQ DQ 182 DQ DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

111 Curt Knitt Y R 1.826 2.861 2.344 3 189 194 383 1 4 4 1 2

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Steve Curren

Dean Kapphahn

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

8/6/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

Greg Seifert

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Robby Vick

Robert  Unertl

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Robby Vick

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Dean Kapphahn

Robert  Unertl

Greg Seifert

Robert  Unertl

Greg Seifert

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 193 1ST 1.826 1ST

2ND 193 2nd 1.949 2ND

3RD 190 3rd 2.028 3RD

4TH 190 4th 2.641 4TH

5TH 189 5th 2.793 5TH

6TH 182 6th 2.825 6TH

7TH 179 7th 3.243 7TH

8TH 167 8th 3.302 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.614 2 1ST 1.225 13th

2ND 50 2.070 2 2nd 1.398

3RD 49 1.225 1 3rd 1.521 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 48 1 1.761 49 1 2.151 49 1 1.225 47 1 2.660 193 1 4 1.949 2 3 1 2 1 2 5

2 Y 105 47 1 2.981 42 3.153 44 3.512 46 3.326 179 7 1 3.243 7 14 8 0 0 0 0

3 Y 106 48 1 2.381 50 2 2.070 47 1 3.691 48 2 3.156 193 2 6 2.825 6 8 4 1 0 0 1

4 Y 107 49 1 2.039 49 2.223 49 1.939 43 1.912 190 3 1 2.028 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

5 Y 108 49 2.703 47 1 4.053 46 2.555 48 3.895 190 4 1 3.302 8 12 6 0 0 0 0

6 Y 109 43 3.658 41 2.679 43 2.351 40 2.482 167 8 0 2.793 5 13 7 0 0 0 0

7 Y 110 48 1 3.342 46 1 2.791 42 2.457 46 1 1.974 182 6 3 2.641 4 10 5 0 0 0 0

8 Y 111 R 45 1.521 46 2.772 50 2 1.614 48 1.398 189 5 2 1.826 1 6 2 0 2 1 3

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3

6

6

8

10

12

13

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Kent Bratten

Curt Knitt

 

 

 

Robert  Unertl

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Greg Seifert

Dean Kapphahn

Robby Vick

 

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

8/6/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Robby Vick

Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Greg Seifert

Greg Seifert

Curt Knitt

Kent Bratten

Robert  Unertl

Dean Kapphahn

49

48

45

Robby Vick

Curt Knitt

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Curren

#N/A

Kent Bratten

Robert  Unertl

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Robby Vick

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Robby Vick

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Greg Seifert

Dean Kapphahn

Robert  Unertl

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 194 1ST 1.853 1ST

2ND 187 2nd 2.382 2ND

3RD 186 3rd 2.584 3RD

4TH 185 4th 2.703 4TH

5TH 185 5th 2.861 5TH

6TH 181 6th 2.928 6TH

7TH 179 7th 4.947 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.586 3 1ST 1.205 13th

2nd 50 2.256 0 2ND 1.586

3rd 49 2.517 2 3RD 1.647 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 48 1 1.832 47 2 2.141 44 3.121 47 2.434 186 3 3 2.382 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

2 Y 105 50 3 1.586 44 4.164 39 2.104 48 1 2.480 181 6 4 2.584 3 9 5 0 0 0 0

3 Y 106 46 1 2.483 46 1 2.608 48 1 2.967 47 2 2.755 187 2 5 2.703 4 6 3 1 0 0 1

4 Y 107 49 2 2.517 47 1.205 43 1.647 46 1 2.044 185 4 3 1.853 1 5 1 0 2 2 4

5 Y 108 49 1 2.623 44 6.241 41 4.891 45 6.034 179 7 1 4.947 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

6 Y 109 50 2.256 43 3.150 44 3.028 48 3.276 185 5 0 2.928 6 11 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 110 47 4.322 45 1 5.293 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 111 R 48 3.097 48 2.675 49 1 2.548 49 1 3.123 194 1 2 2.861 5 6 4 2 0 0 2

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Robert  Unertl

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Seifert

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

5

5

6

6

9

11

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Robert  Unertl

Greg Seifert

Steve Hoskin

Robby Vick

#N/ASteve Hoskin

43

50

47

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Robby Vick

Robert  Unertl

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

Curt Knitt

 

 

Robby Vick

Robert  Unertl

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Greg Seifert

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Robert  Unertl

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Robert  Unertl

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Seifert

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Curt Knitt

#N/A

8/6/2022



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

8/6/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert  Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert LG 6 Haverkamp Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Kent Bratten LG 6 BRA Neuvo Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 Dean Kapphahn LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan March Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/6/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert  Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert HG 6.5 Defiance Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Kent Bratten HG 6 BRA Neuvo Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 Dean Kapphahn HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan March Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



1st 392 1st 1.916 1st 2

2nd 392 2nd 2.141 2nd 4

3rd 390 3rd 2.612 3rd 7

4th 380 4th 2.791 4th 7

5th 371 5th 2.797 5th 10

6th 365 6th 2.985 6th 12

7th 361 7th 4.072 7th 14

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 8

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

104 Robby Vick Y 1.841 1.992 1.916 1 196 196 392 1 6 2 1 2

105 Robert Unertl Y 1.852 2.430 2.141 2 199 193 392 2 9 4 2 1

106 Steve Curren Y 2.732 2.849 2.791 4 196 194 390 3 9 7 4 0

107 Steve Hoskin Y 2.934 2.660 2.797 5 185 186 371 5 3 10 5 0

108 Greg Seifert Y 2.726 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ DQ 7 DQ DQ 0

109 Dean Kapphahn Y 3.155 2.815 2.985 6 184 181 365 6 2 12 6 0

110 Kent Bratten Y 4.190 3.955 4.072 7 176 185 361 7 4 14 7 0

111 Curt Knitt Y R 2.601 2.623 2.612 3 190 190 380 4 8 7 3 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

8/6/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 199 1ST 1.841 1ST

2ND 196 2nd 1.852 2ND

3RD 196 3rd 2.601 3RD

4TH 192 4th 2.726 4TH

5TH 190 5th 2.732 5TH

6TH 185 6th 2.934 6TH

7TH 184 7th 3.155 7TH

8TH 176 8th 4.190 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 0.805 1 1ST 0.805 13th

2ND 50 1.317 1 2nd 1.317

3RD 50 1.585 2 3rd 1.585 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 49 2.575 48 1.605 50 1 0.805 49 1 2.380 196 2 2 1.841 1 3 1 1 2 2 5

2 Y 105 50 1 1.317 50 1 1.810 50 2 1.585 49 2 2.694 199 1 6 1.852 2 3 2 2 1 1 4

3 Y 106 50 1 2.108 49 1 2.642 48 1 3.320 49 1 2.859 196 3 4 2.732 5 8 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 107 46 2.508 46 3.434 44 2.674 49 1 3.118 185 6 1 2.934 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

5 Y 108 48 2 1.879 49 1 3.491 47 1 1.918 48 3.615 192 4 4 2.726 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

6 Y 109 48 1 3.054 47 3.603 43 2.427 46 1 3.535 184 7 2 3.155 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

7 Y 110 42 4.190 45 5.458 47 3.230 42 1 3.881 176 8 1 4.190 8 16 8 0 0 0 0

8 Y 111 R 49 1 2.004 47 2.090 46 2.361 48 1 3.948 190 5 2 2.601 3 8 3 0 0 0 0

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3

3

8

8

8

12

14

16

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Kent Bratten

Curt Knitt

 

 

 

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Greg Seifert

Dean Kapphahn

Robby Vick

 

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

8/6/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Robert Unertl

Robby Vick

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Curren

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Kent Bratten

Greg Seifert

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

50

50

50

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Robert Unertl

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

Greg Seifert

Dean Kapphahn

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Robert Unertl

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 196 1ST 1.992 1ST

2ND 194 2nd 2.430 2ND

3RD 193 3rd 2.623 3RD

4TH 190 4th 2.660 4TH

5TH 186 5th 2.815 5TH

6TH 185 6th 2.849 6TH

7TH 181 7th 3.955 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.784 4 1ST 1.379 13th

2nd 50 2.107 2 2ND 1.476

3rd 50 2.553 1 3RD 1.589 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 48 1.476 50 2 2.107 50 1 2.553 48 1 1.830 196 1 4 1.992 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

2 Y 105 48 1 3.199 48 1 2.139 49 1 2.792 48 1.589 193 3 3 2.430 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

3 Y 106 48 1 4.058 49 2 2.606 48 1 2.620 49 1 2.112 194 2 5 2.849 6 8 4 1 0 0 1

4 Y 107 45 1 2.499 45 2.499 47 2.340 49 1 3.301 186 5 2 2.660 4 9 5 0 0 0 0

5 Y 108 49 1 3.001 48 1 2.775 47 1 2.551 DQ DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 109 49 2.277 49 1.379 42 4.137 41 3.468 181 7 0 2.815 5 12 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 110 47 2 3.646 46 4.819 44 3.901 48 1 3.453 185 6 3 3.955 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

8 Y 111 R 46 1 4.368 47 1.763 50 4 1.784 47 1 2.578 190 4 6 2.623 3 7 3 0 0 0 0

9 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Curt Knitt

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

2

5

7

8

9

12

13

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Kent Bratten

Dean Kapphahn

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

#N/ADean Kapphahn

48

48

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dean Kapphahn

Kent Bratten

Curt Knitt

 

 

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Greg Seifert

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Curt Knitt

Robby Vick

Robby Vick

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Robby Vick

Robert Unertl

#N/A

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Robby Vick

#N/A

8/6/2022



GRRC Harris MN

Light Gun Equipment List

8/6/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Lilja McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert LG 6 Haverkamp Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Kent Bratten LG 6 BRA Neuvo Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 Dean Kapphahn LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan March Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



GRRC Harris MN

Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/6/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Robert Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts Self

2 Steve Hoskin HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Nightforce Varget Berger Self

3 Greg Seifert HG 6.5 Defiance Brux Vortex Self

4 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger CTK Nightforce Varget CTK

5 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Berger Wahlstrom

6 Robby Vick HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Kahley H4895 Barts Wheeler

7 Kent Bratten HG 6 BRA Neuvo Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

8 Dean Kapphahn HG 6 mm Bat Kreiger McMillan March Varget Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG


